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Pro/Open Men
Name

Kevin Bradford-Parish
Logan Wetzel

Eric Atwood

Cody Cupp

Soloman Woras
Keelan Christensen
Doug Krumpelman
Nolan Brady

Pro/Open Women

Natasha Hernday
Courtenay McFadden
Cassandra Goode
Lea Stralka

Kristi Berg

CAT 1 Women
19-34

Whitney Anderson

CAT 1 Women
35+

Natalie Koncz
Alison Haug

CAT 1 Male
19-34

Chris Ellis

Jeff Koncz

Tom Schafer
Joseph Williams

CAT 1 Male
35-44

Shane Swanson
Todd Davis
Kevin Farrell
Parker Lund
Csaba Horvath
Nicholas Brown
Chad Berg

CAT 1 Male
45+

Jeff Cummings
Matthew Lynch
Rocky Crocker
Brig Seidl

Rick Heckenlaible
Steven Brady
Mauro Felizia
Ken Wilson

CAT 1 Singlespeed

Rainer Leuschke
Michael Brazel
Doug Graver
Jacob Whipple
Zack Phillips

Sun Mountain Big Ring Bast

TEAM

Set Coaching

Noble Bikes

CNW Bicycle Centers

Methow Cycle & Sport/Blue Star

Methow Cycle Sport

Methow Cycle & Sport/Blue Star

Vertical Earth
Old Town Bicycle

Mafia

Voler/Bicycle Centers
Zuster Cycling
Ragnarok

Cycle Upopcap

Voler/Bicycle Centers

Zuster Cycling
W.A.R.

Voler/Bicycle Center
Emde Sports

Skagit Cycle Center
Team Williams

Set Coaching/Momentum
Audi

Der Sportsmann

Mafia NW

Jack's Bicycle Center

Cycle U-PopCap

Jack's Bicycle Center
Fischer Plumbing
Team W.A.R.

Audi

Old Town Bicycle
WAR

W.AR.

Blue Rooster/SMC

Mafia Racing NW
Methow Cycle/Bluestar Coffee
Team Stanley

41083

City

Elk
Bellingham
Sammamish
Twisp
Winthrop
Winthrop
Hayden
Steilacoom

Bellevue
Bellingham
Spokane
Seattle

Bellingham

Spokane
Wenatchee

Bellingham
Spokane
Mount Vernon
Seattle

Wenatchee
Seattle
Leavenworth
Seattle
Bellingham
Kirkland
Arlington

Bellingham
Redmond
Wenatchee
Redmond
Kenmore
Steilacoom
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee

Seattle
Federal Way
Monroe
Winthrop
Seattle

Age
30
25
38
18
30
18
42
16

41
27
29
36

25

36
42

27
34
31
29

41
44
37
42
44
39
39

50
49
49
49
50
49
48
53

41
48
47
37
39

Total Time
1:52:19.2
1:52:21.0
1:56:33.7
1:56:39.8
1:58:55.2
2:03:09.5
2:03:18.3
2:04:53.7

2:12:44.3
2:13:20.1
2:21:54.9
2:28:54.1

2:32:51.2

2:28:58.2
2:35:30.0

2:06:34.2
2:07:39.9
2:08:15.5
2:11:52.8

2:01:58.3
2:06:39.2
2:08:05.7
2:09:22.4
2:11:56.3
2:18:54.1
2:27:05.6

2:.01:11.4
2:02:18.9
2:03:10.0
2:05:59.5
2:06:16.0
2:10:00.6
2:24:151
2:35:46.0

2:02:12.2
2:03:34.4
2:05:28.8
2:08:11.0
2:13:38.4
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CAT 2 Female
19-34

Sandra Apling

CAT 2 Female
35+

Tamara Donnelly
Charity Davidson
Hidi Cramer
Allison Rowe
Robbie Phillips
Eva Wong

Lori Brazel

CAT 2 Male
19-34

Jeremiah Schliesman
Joseph Schliesman
Antonio Coria

CAT 2 Male
35-44

John Shaffer
Kevin Guiberson
Tom Platt

Brian Andriesen
Austin Treloar
Dru McMackin
Glen Jones
Chris Liebsch
Tim Howard
Rhett Dixon

CAT 2 Male
45+

Ken Harmon
Patrick Tongue
Chris Wood
Dale Wentworth
Bruce Roberts
Brian Glass
James Stewart
Marty Shepard
Steve Kutina
David Stipe
Tom Petersen
James Eidson
Kevin Murphy

CAT 2 Singlespeed

Doug Demars
Jason Sobottka
Derk Thomson

CAT 2 Masters
55+

John Roberts
Tom Heywood
Chet Manning
Steve Tauscheck
Gary Knesevitch

CAT 2 Clydesdale

Charlie Wilcox
Casey Cramer
Eric Armstrong

CAT 2 Junior
18 and Under

Benjamin King
Brenden Pelkie

Mafia NW

Gregg's Trek
Vicious Cycle
Soft Like Kitten

Blue Rooster/SMC
Blue Rooster/Sports Med Clinic
Old Town Bicycle

Bonney Lake Bike
Team Bonney Lake Bike
Blue Rooster/SMC

American Artificial Limb

Kirkland Bicycle

Vicious Cycle
ME
Fischer Plumbing Cycling Team

Fischer Plumbing

Tongue Racing

Fischer Plumbing

Vicious Cycle

Noble Bikes

Stanley

Olympia Orthopaedics Assoc.
Team Double Check

JF2

Upriver Racing
Skagit Design
KJM

Epic Racing
Old Town Bicycle
Vicious Cycle

Double Check
WAR

Team W.A.R.
Double Check

Taint My Problem
Old Town Bicycle

Rad Racing
Jack's Bicycle

Kirkland 27

Seattle 47
Wenatchee 35
Des Moines 38

Seattle 48
Seattle 42
Seattle 36

Federal Way 50

Puyallup 27
Sumner 34
Lake Forest Park 30

Seattle 37
Kirkland 43
Woodinville 44
Chelan 35
Shoreline 35
Soap Lake 44
Omak 43
Redmond 41
Seattle 39

Mount Vernon 42

Snoqualmie 50
Tukwila 48
Maple Valley 48
Ephrata 53
Auburn 50
Seattle 46
Olympia 49
Snohomish 51
Mission Viejo 53
Wenatchee 45
Hamilton 51
Sedro Woolley 46
Everson 47
Ferndale 38
Dupont 37

Moses Lake 51

Puyallup 57
Wenatchee 65
East Wenatchee 61
Anacortes 55
Kirkland 57
Selah 39
Des Moines 38
Spokane 43
Anacortes 12
Bellingham 14

2:06:18.1

1:45:47.0
1:46:02.1
1:47:52.3
1:51:27.1
1:54:29.7
1:54:45.5
1:55:17.6

1:33:02.6
1:35:42.9
1:42:33.2

1:27:34.3
1:27:34.6
1:29:35.0
1:36:17.0
1:38:06.6
1:41:14.2
1:49:31.1
1:51:00.3
1:57:24.1
1:57:58.5

1:27:29.0
1:27:57.3
1:30:08.3
1:36:33.7
1:36:42.0
1:37:24.1
1:37:37.5
1:37:41.4
1:41:17.4
1:44:10.1
1:47:56.1
1:49:42.9
2:07:22.5

1:33:11.2
1:40:39.3
1:53:17.5

1:33:21.8
1:34:59.5
1:41:27.8
1:44:06.6
1:44:45.5

1:45:38.9
1:53:33.6
2:22:24.4

1:44:24.7
1:47:57.4
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CAT 3 Female
11 to 14

Brooklynn Maedke

CAT 3 Female
19+

Lori Way
Ashlee Weimer
Ariel Wetzel
Lizbeth Wood
Angel Eidson
Tina Hofstetter

CAT 3 Male

Male 10 and under

Jakob Buchanan
Whelan Gillikin
Parker King

CAT 3 Male
11 to 14

Brayden Buchanan
Alexander Brady
Bram Wathen
Logan Brady

Liam Gillikin

CAT 3 Male
15t0 18

Name

Cole Paton
Ryan Trimble
Calvin Wallis

CAT 3 Male
19 to 34

Nate Stephan
David Wood

CAT 3 Male
35to 44

Jeremy Conner
Travis Hofstetter
Roy Munson
Troy Kasper

CAT 3 Male
35to 44

Derin Bluhm
Dan Carter
Joe Myers

Vicious Cycle

Eurosport
Husky Cycling

Skagit Design
WAR

Cascade Bicycle Studio
Junior Velo
Rad Racing

Rad Racing NW/Revel
Old Town Bicycle
Independent

Old Town Bicycle
Junior Velo

Arlberg Sports

Vicious Cycle

Vicious Cycle
WAR

Friendly Ghost Racing

Tongue Racing
Vicious Cycle
Team Unicycle

Ephrata

Moses Lake
Colville

Seattle

Mount Vernon
Sedro Woolley
Wenatchee

Seattle
Cashmere
Anacortes

Seattle
Steilacoom
Mazama
Steilacoom
Cashmere

City
Cashmere
Snohomish
Twisp

Ephrata
Mount Vernon

Ephrata

East Wenatchee
Orondo

Bothell

Issaquah
Ephrata
Bellingham

49
30
28
25
45
36

10
10

13
12
13
11
12

Age
15
16
16

31
29

42
39
41
44

47
51
56

1:12:13.8

54:28.7
56:57.5
1:05:49.0
1:26:06.9
1:26:07.7
1:33:22.9

1:05:51.6
1:10:25.3
1:18:14.7

53:.07.2
55:34.2
58:58.5
1:02:28.0
1:06:45.5

Total Time
42:42.0
48:01.1
1:10:54.5

50:22.2
1:20:03.4

52:10.1

1:02:08.9
1:04:46.7
1:06:34.7

58:35.2
58:46.7
1:27:05.7



